B.Sc. Fourth Sem Winter, 2023
(25)

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

B.Sc. FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2023
-: PROGRAMME (WRITTEN) :-

TIME : 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.

Day Date Subject Paper
Tuesday 17-10-2023 Chemistry |
Thursday 19-10-2023 Botany / Mathematics |
Saturday 21-10-2023 Chemistry Il
Thursday 26-10-2023 Botany / Mathematics 1
Saturday 28-10-2023 Physics / Zoology / Industrial Chemistry |
Tuesday 31-10-2023 Statistics / Microbiology / Geology |
Thursday 02-11-2023 Physics / Zoology / Industrial Chemistry Il
Saturday 04-11-2023 Statistics / Microbiology / Geology 1
Tuesday 07-11-2023 Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science |
Thursday 09-11-2023 Computer Science / Bio-Technology |
Friday 17-11-2023 Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science I
Tuesday 21-11-2023 Computer Science / Bio-Technology I

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

The name of the college centre is already printed on the Admission Card of each candidate. However, it is notified for
general information of the candidates that :-

The seating arrangement for the Centre will be notified separately seven days prior to the commencement of the written
examination at the respective College/ Centre. The candidates concerned will also be able to get the necessary information from that
chart of seating arrangement sent to the concerned College by University.
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